
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC994.EMB H: 3.89 in   W: 3.27 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

10122
6
5
6

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
56

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

41.5 mm
41.5 mm
49.4 mm
49.4 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

8.2 mm
0.1 mm
6.9 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC994.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

# St. Descr  Code
1. 861 Dk. Leaf Green 313

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 745 Avocado 306

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 2711 Blueberry Cream 518

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 1924 Lt. Blue Lavender 487

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 1053 Dk. Plum 499

Brand: ADMELODY
6. 2826 Black 227

Brand: ADMELODY

7. Dk. Leaf Green 15.93ft
6. Avocado 13.53ft
9. Blueberry Cream 50.48ft
8. Lt. Blue Lavender 36.02ft
10. Dk. Plum 23.34ft
1. Black 37.06ft
Total Bobbin:  65.15ft
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC994.EMB
16 Aug, 2010
16 Aug, 2010
3.89 in
3.27 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

10122
6
5
6
41.5 mm
41.5 mm
49.4 mm
49.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
8.2 mm
0.1 mm
6.9 mm
 65.15ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 861

2 745

3 2711

4 1924

5 1053

6 2826

Colorway 1

313
Dk. Leaf Green
ADMELODY
306
Avocado
ADMELODY
518
Blueberry Cream
ADMELODY
487
Lt. Blue Lavender
ADMELODY
499
Dk. Plum
ADMELODY
227
Black
ADMELODY


